No, MUMD-62/21(C)

MALE FEMALE TOTAL
No. of Candidates Appeared : 3 123 126
No. of Candidates Passed : 3 120 143

MANIPUR UNIVERSITY
CANCHIPUR: IMPHAL

Phaded: 297000202 |

Result of the B.Se.(Hons.) Home Science 6" Semester Examination, 2021 (May)

Names of pasition holders ¢

Position
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Holl No

8105631
8103124
8105660
8103117
8105638
8102483
8105637
8102889
8103108
8102317

Name

SOROKHAIBAM LINTHOI

PHANJOUBAM MARTINA DEVI
SHAMURAILAKPAM PUSHPARANI DEVI
TANUJA ARUBAM

WAREPAM SURJABALA CHANU
MEITANKEISHANGBAM SURJALATA DEVI
INGUDUM MONIKA DEVI

MAIBAM JINA CHANU

KANGABAM DIANA DEVI

OKRAM MEILANI DEVI

First Division with Distinction(in order of roll)

8105631

First Division (in order of roll)

7103522
8102273
8102344
8102375
8102422
8102490
8102532
8102943
8103108
8103143
8103744
8105099
8105173
8105637

7105419
8102277
8102345
8102401
8102426
8102504
8102546
8102949
8103111
8103166
8103856
8105123
8105182
8105638

7106199 7106411 7107045 8102142
8102278 8102279 8102282 8102289
8102346  B102347  B102358 8102360
B102405 8102406  B102407 8102408
8102443 8102455 8102458 8102466
8102508 8102510 8102512 8102513
8102738 8102745  B102889% 8102890
8103017 8103031 8103053 8103070
8103117 8103119 8103124 8103128
8103184 8103220 8103382  B103384
8103863 8103877 8104132 8104167
8105126 8105137 8105157  B105159
8105187 8105192 8105193 8105195
8105639 8105660 8105664

Yet to Pass (other Semesters)

8102834

8103006

8104111

PASS %
97 62

Colleje

SKWCOL

LIBCOL

SKWCOL

LIBCOL

SKWCOL

WAIMGC

SKWCOL

LIBCOL

LIBCOL

WAIMGC
8102149 8102177 8102272
8102304 8102308 8102317
8102361 8102369 8102370
8102409 8102415 8102421
8102468 8102473 8102483
8102514 8102515 8102519
8102895 8102912 8102913
8103083 8103106 8103107
8103132 8103141 8103142
8103387 8103576 8103636
8104223 8105077 8105088
8105164 8105167 8105168
8105196 B105626 8105636

Nz B

(Prof. Ng. Nimai Singh)

Controller of I xaminations (/)
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